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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
MERLINS MAGIC
#CHAOS RULES
DeMiLITION

A TEAM WITH NO NAME
Let's Riiiide

QUEEN NEWBEEE

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
MERLINS MAGIC

PRINCE

DeMiLITION

SAMI SPARKLE

Let's Riiiide

TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
MERLINS MAGIC

PRINCE

DeMiLITION

SAMI SPARKLE

Let's Riiiide

TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
MERLINS MAGIC
PRINCE

#CHAOS RULES
BLAZERS

A TEAM WITH NO NAME
TYSON 10

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
MERLINS MAGIC
PRINCE

#CHAOS RULES
BLAZERS
DeMiLITION

TYSON 10

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
MERLINS MAGIC
PRINCE

#CHAOS RULES
BLAZERS

DeMiLITION

A TEAM WITH NO NAME

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
MERLINS MAGIC
PRINCE

#CHAOS RULES
BLAZERS

A TEAM WITH NO NAME
TYSON 10

112.70
154.80
113.50
113.40
121.60
193.10

121.20
100.90
183.20
130.40
176.10
124.70

87.40
163.30
142.00
122.30
138.30
132.00

94.80
135.30
164.80
155.50
171.80
153.70

187.70
103.00
144.30
187.10
129.40
117.60

125.50
175.50
98.30
133.10
110.00
81.70

87.70
100.50
128.70
174.10
104.80

96.40

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

PRINCE

BLAZERS

SAMI SPARKLE

TYSON 10

TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM
HAD TO CHEAT

#CHAOS RULES
BLAZERS

A TEAM WITH NO NAME
TYSON 10

QUEEN NEWBEEE

HAD TO CHEAT

BLAZERS

#CHAOS RULES
TYSON 10

A TEAM WITH NO NAME
HAD TO CHEAT

QUEEN NEWBEEE

DeMIiLITION

SAMI SPARKLE

QUEEN NEWBEEE

HAD TO CHEAT

Let's Riiiide

TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM

SAMI SPARKLE

A TEAM WITH NO NAME
Let's Riiiide

TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM
QUEEN NEWBEEE

HAD TO CHEAT

HAD TO CHEAT

QUEEN NEWBEEE
TYSON 10

SAMI SPARKLE

Let's Riiiide

TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM

QUEEN NEWBEEE
TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM
SAMI SPARKLE
DeMiLITION

HAD TO CHEAT

Let's Riiiide

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

155.50
122.60
139.40
107.30
115.80
149.40

124.20
162.60

97.30
152.40
129.50
150.90

101.30
129.20
94.80
97.90
146.70
122.10

134.50
124.00
165.00
127.70
134.40
136.10

110.20
103.70
100.40
156.70
194.10
118.70

155.00
147.70
118.50
108.60
106.40
151.70

155.30
149.50
122.20
157.20
197.70
105.90
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
MERLINS MAGIC
PRINCE

#CHAOS RULES
BLAZERS
DeMILITION

SAMI SPARKLE

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
MERLINS MAGIC
PRINCE

#CHAOS RULES
BLAZERS
DeMILITION

SAMI SPARKLE

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
MERLINS MAGIC
PRINCE

#CHAOS RULES
BLAZERS

SAMI SPARKLE
TYSON 10

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
MERLINS MAGIC
PRINCE

#CHAOS RULES
BLAZERS

SAMI SPARKLE

A TEAM WITH NO NAME

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
MERLINS MAGIC
#CHAOS RULES
DeMILITION

A TEAM WITH NO NAME
Let's Riiiide

QUEEN NEWBEEE

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
MERLINS MAGIC

PRINCE

DeMILITION

SAMI SPARKLE

Let's Riiiide

TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
MERLINS MAGIC

PRINCE

DeMILITION

SAMI SPARKLE

Let's Riiiide

TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM

134.00
228.90
154.90
153.90
138.20
140.50

121.50
113.90
188.30
141.90
111.50

78.50

158.40
116.50
193.10
148.10
135.70
101.90

124.20
151.80
103.30
132.80
117.40
117.20

91.00
92.90
128.40
127.80
129.40
197.10

123.30
167.60
150.20
145.40
103.00
103.80

94.20
162.60
129.60
151.60

92.30

79.70

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

A TEAM WITH NO NAME
TYSON 10

HAD TO CHEAT

Let's Riiiide

TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM
QUEEN NEWBEEE

TYSON 10

Let's Riiiide

A TEAM WITH NO NAME
QUEEN NEWBEEE

HAD TO CHEAT

TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM

TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM
HAD TO CHEAT
DeMIiLITION

A TEAM WITH NO NAME
Let's Riiiide

QUEEN NEWBEEE

Let's Riiiide

DeMiLITION

TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM
TYSON 10

HAD TO CHEAT

QUEEN NEWBEEE

PRINCE

BLAZERS

SAMI SPARKLE

TYSON 10

TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM
HAD TO CHEAT

#CHAOS RULES
BLAZERS

A TEAM WITH NO NAME
TYSON 10

QUEEN NEWBEEE

HAD TO CHEAT

BLAZERS

#CHAOS RULES

TYSON 10

A TEAM WITH NO NAME
HAD TO CHEAT

QUEEN NEWBEEE

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

106.80
135.80
140.20
167.60
135.20

93.10

86.20
124.70
134.40
188.80

86.10
157.40

155.50
128.20

87.30
124.10
100.10
133.50

144.90
153.30
142.50
108.70
139.70
144.30

108.70
178.50
128.80
103.70
134.60
149.70

112.90

84.30
161.60
106.00
211.60
154.40

95.90
157.00
129.30
149.90
132.50
125.40
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
#CHAOS RULES

PRINCE

TYSON 10

MERLINS MAGIC

BLAZERS

QUEEN NEWBEEE

SAMI SPARKLE

TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
#CHAOS RULES

PRINCE

TYSON 10

A TEAM WITH NO NAME
DeMILITION

HAD TO CHEAT

Let's Riiiide

MERLINS MAGIC

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
#CHAOS RULES

BLAZERS

TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM

A TEAM WITH NO NAME
DeMILITION

HAD TO CHEAT

Let's Riiiide

MERLINS MAGIC

TYSON 10

136.70
165.10
185.30
103.60
138.20
152.60
142.90
120.30

145.90
114.00

82.40
140.50
152.30
114.00
149.90
123.90

113.50
149.90
105.30
106.10
75.20
95.60
106.00
73.10
134.60

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

DeMIiLITION

HAD TO CHEAT

Let's Riiiide

A TEAM WITH NO NAME

QUEEN NEWBEEE
BLAZERS

SAMI SPARKLE

TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM

PRINCE
QUEEN NEWBEEE
SAMI SPARKLE

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

124.60
109.50
150.10
112.10

131.90
103.60
111.40
153.90

176.50
103.10
151.90
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