

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
MERLINS MAGIC	112.70	VS	PRINCE	155.50
#CHAOS RULES	154.80	VS	BLAZERS	122.60
DeMiLITION	113.50	VS	SAMI SPARKLE	139.40
A TEAM WITH NO NAME	113.40	VS	TYSON 10	107.30
Let's Riiiide	121.60	VS	TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM	115.80
QUEEN NEWBEEE	193.10	VS	HAD TO CHEAT	149.40
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
MERLINS MAGIC	121.20	VS	#CHAOS RULES	124.20
PRINCE	100.90	VS	BLAZERS	162.60
DeMiLITION	183.20	VS	A TEAM WITH NO NAME	97.30
SAMI SPARKLE	130.40	VS	TYSON 10	152.40
Let's Riiiide	176.10	VS	QUEEN NEWBEEE	129.50
TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM	124.70	VS	HAD TO CHEAT	150.90
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
MERLINS MAGIC	87.40	VS	BLAZERS	101.30
PRINCE	163.30	VS	#CHAOS RULES	129.20
DeMiLITION	142.00	VS	TYSON 10	94.80
SAMI SPARKLE	122.30	VS	A TEAM WITH NO NAME	97.90
Let's Riiiide	138.30	VS	HAD TO CHEAT	146.70
TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM	132.00	VS	QUEEN NEWBEEE	122.10
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
MERLINS MAGIC	94.80	VS	DeMiLITION	134.50
PRINCE	135.30	VS	SAMI SPARKLE	124.00
#CHAOS RULES	164.80	VS	QUEEN NEWBEEE	165.00
BLAZERS	155.50	VS	HAD TO CHEAT	127.70
A TEAM WITH NO NAME	171.80	VS	Let's Riiiide	134.40
TYSON 10	153.70	VS	TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM	136.10
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
MERLINS MAGIC	187.70	VS	SAMI SPARKLE	110.20
PRINCE	103.00	VS	A TEAM WITH NO NAME	103.70
#CHAOS RULES	144.30	VS	Let's Riiiide	100.40
BLAZERS	187.10	VS	TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM	156.70
DeMiLITION	129.40	VS	QUEEN NEWBEEE	194.10
TYSON 10	117.60	VS	HAD TO CHEAT	118.70
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
MERLINS MAGIC	125.50	VS	HAD TO CHEAT	155.00
PRINCE	175.50	VS	QUEEN NEWBEEE	147.70
#CHAOS RULES	98.30	VS	TYSON 10	118.50
BLAZERS	133.10	VS	SAMI SPARKLE	108.60
DeMiLITION	110.00	VS	Let's Riiiide	106.40
A TEAM WITH NO NAME	81.70	VS	TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM	151.70
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
MERLINS MAGIC	87.70	VS	QUEEN NEWBEEE	155.30
PRINCE	100.50	VS	TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM	149.50
#CHAOS RULES	128.70	VS	SAMI SPARKLE	122.20
BLAZERS	174.10	VS	DeMiLITION	157.20
A TEAM WITH NO NAME	104.80	vs	HAD TO CHEAT	197.70
TYSON 10	96.40	VS	Let's Riiiide	105.90
	20110			100.00



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
MERLINS MAGIC	134.00	VS	A TEAM WITH NO NAME	106.80
PRINCE	228.90	VS	TYSON 10	135.80
#CHAOS RULES	154.90	VS	HAD TO CHEAT	140.20
BLAZERS	153.90	VS	Let's Rijijde	167.60
DeMiLITION	138.20	VS	TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM	135.20
SAMI SPARKLE	140.50	VS	QUEEN NEWBEEE	93.10
	110.00	vo	QUEITHENDELL	00.10
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
MERLINS MAGIC	121.50	VS	TYSON 10	86.20
PRINCE	113.90	VS	Let's Riiiide	124.70
#CHAOS RULES	188.30	VS	A TEAM WITH NO NAME	134.40
BLAZERS	141.90	VS	QUEEN NEWBEEE	188.80
DeMiLITION	111.50	VS	HAD TO CHEAT	86.10
SAMI SPARKLE	78.50	VS	TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM	157.40
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
MERLINS MAGIC	158.40	VS	TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM	155.50
PRINCE	116.50	VS	HAD TO CHEAT	128.20
#CHAOS RULES	193.10	VS		87.30
BLAZERS	148.10	VS	A TEAM WITH NO NAME	124.10
SAMI SPARKLE	135.70	VS	Let's Riiiide	100.10
TYSON 10	101.90	VS	QUEEN NEWBEEE	133.50
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
MERLINS MAGIC	124.20	VS	Let's Riiiide	144.90
PRINCE	151.80	VS	DeMiLITION	153.30
#CHAOS RULES	103.30	VS	TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM	142.50
BLAZERS	132.80	VS	TYSON 10	108.70
SAMI SPARKLE	117.40	VS	HAD TO CHEAT	139.70
A TEAM WITH NO NAME	117.20	VS	QUEEN NEWBEEE	144.30
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
MERLINS MAGIC	91.00	VS	PRINCE	108.70
#CHAOS RULES	92.90	VS	BLAZERS	178.50
DeMiLITION	128.40	VS	SAMI SPARKLE	128.80
A TEAM WITH NO NAME	127.80	VS	TYSON 10	103.70
Let's Riiiide	129.40	VS	TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM	134.60
QUEEN NEWBEEE	197.10	VS	HAD TO CHEAT	149.70
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
MERLINS MAGIC	123.30	VS	#CHAOS RULES	112.90
PRINCE	167.60	VS	BLAZERS	84.30
DeMiLITION	150.20	VS	A TEAM WITH NO NAME	161.60
SAMI SPARKLE	145.40	VS	TYSON 10	106.00
Let's Riiiide	103.00	VS	QUEEN NEWBEEE	211.60
TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM	103.80	VS	HAD TO CHEAT	154.40
Intelior corbite renim	100.00	¥3		104.40
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
MERLINS MAGIC	94.20	VS	BLAZERS	95.90
PRINCE	162.60	VS	#CHAOS RULES	157.00
DeMiLITION	129.60	VS	TYSON 10	129.30
SAMI SPARKLE	151.60	VS	A TEAM WITH NO NAME	149.90
Let's Riiiide	92.30	VS	HAD TO CHEAT	132.50
TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM	79.70	VS	QUEEN NEWBEEE	125.40



Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
#CHAOS RULES	136.70	VS	DeMiLITION	124.60
PRINCE	165.10	VS	HAD TO CHEAT	109.50
TYSON 10	185.30	VS	Let's Riiiide	150.10
MERLINS MAGIC	103.60	VS	A TEAM WITH NO NAME	112.10
BLAZERS	138.20			
QUEEN NEWBEEE	152.60			
SAMI SPARKLE	142.90			
TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM	120.30			
<b>D</b>				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				101.00
#CHAOS RULES	145.90	VS		131.90
PRINCE	114.00	VS	BLAZERS	103.60
TYSON 10	82.40	VS	SAMI SPARKLE	111.40
A TEAM WITH NO NAME	140.50	VS	TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM	153.90
	152.30			
HAD TO CHEAT	114.00			
Let's Riiiide	149.90			
MERLINS MAGIC	123.90			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
#CHAOS RULES	113.50	VS	PRINCE	176.50
BLAZERS	149.90	VS	QUEEN NEWBEEE	103.10
TATERS FOOTBALL TEAM	105.30	VS	SAMI SPARKLE	151.90
A TEAM WITH NO NAME	106.10			
DeMiLITION	75.20			
HAD TO CHEAT	95.60			
Let's Riiiide	106.00			
MERLINS MAGIC	73.10			
TYSON 10	134.60			